2024 TECAC Annual Meeting Agenda
Green Garden Hotel, Prague, Czech Republic
October 8-9, 2024

Date/Time Task Presenter(s)

October 8th *Walking Tour of Pague *Meet in the hotel lobby at 3:45, tour will
3:45 pm depart at 4 and return at 6:30
7:00 pm Dinner Green Garden Restaurant (in the hotel)

October 9th

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-11:40

11:40-12:30

Arrival and Registration

Welcome/Purpose/Housekeeping

e Introductions
¢ Meeting Overview
e X01 Grant Application

Primary Analysis Updates

¢ GWAS/WES
e Relapse
e Functional

Bio/Coffee Break

Secondary Analysis Updates

e "gr/gr" deletion and Testicular Germ Cell Tumour (TGCT) risk: Bioinformatics

approaches using Whole Genome Sequencing data (WGS)

e Exploring interactions between maternal risk loci and a SHBG candidate SNP
e CNV
e Plans for unravelling the mechanisms behind the development of

testicular germ cell tumours using an organoid model

Plans for Future Collaboration/Wra|

TGCT Outcomes Grant
Movember Funding

Kate Nathanson
Peter Kanetsky

John Pluta
Fredrik Wiklund
Alvaro Monteiro

Subin Choi

Svetlana Cherlin
Kate/John
Viola Lobert

Kate Nathanson
Peter Kanetsky




