2024 TECAC Annual Meeting Agenda Green Garden Hotel, Prague, Czech Republic October 8-9, 2024

Date/Time	Task	Presenter(s)
October 8th 3:45 pm	*Walking Tour of Pague	*Meet in the hotel lobby at 3:45, tour will depart at 4 and return at 6:30
7:00 pm October 9th 8:00-8:30	Arrival and Registration	Green Garden Restaurant (in the hotel)
8:30-8:45	 Welcome/Purpose/Housekeeping Introductions Meeting Overview X01 Grant Application 	Kate Nathanson Peter Kanetsky
8:45-10:00	• GWAS/WES • Relapse • Functional	John Pluta Fredrik Wiklund Alvaro Monteiro
10:00-10:10	Bio/Coffee Break	
10:10-11:40	 Secondary Analysis Updates "gr/gr" deletion and Testicular Germ Cell Tumour (TGCT) risk: Bioinformatics approaches using Whole Genome Sequencing data (WGS) Exploring interactions between maternal risk loci and a SHBG candidate SNP CNV Plans for unravelling the mechanisms behind the development of testicular germ cell tumours using an organoid model 	Subin Choi Svetlana Cherlin Kate/John Viola Lobert
11:40-12:30	Plans for Future Collaboration/Wrap-up/Adjourn TGCT Outcomes Grant Movember Funding	Kate Nathanson Peter Kanetsky